
Planning Department Application Meetings and Deadlines Tentative Schedule - 2019*

*The Town reserves the right to schedule any application to a subsequent meeting date.

*Administrative items and Approval Not Required Plans (ANR) shall be filed 7 days prior

to scheduled meetings.

Friday, November 15, 2019

PLANNING BOARD

Friday, June 14, 2019

Friday, July 26, 2019

Friday, August 23, 2019

Friday, September 20, 2019

Friday, October 04, 2019

Friday, October 18, 2019

Tuesday, September 24, 2019

Tuesday, October 22, 2019

Tuesday, November 05, 2019

Tuesday, November 19, 2019

Tuesday, December 17, 2019

TOWN OF WESTPORT
856 Main Road

Westport, Massachusetts  02790

Application Submission Deadline for 

Public Hearings, Special Permits, 

Definitive Subdivisions, Site Plans

Friday, April 19, 2019

Friday, May 03, 2019

Friday, May 17, 2019

Tuesday, May 21, 2019

Tuesday, June 04, 2019

Tuesday, June 18, 2019

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

Tuesday, August 27, 2019

Planning Board Meeting

Tel. (508) 636-1037

Fax (508) 636-1115


